
 
REQUEST FOR QUOTES  

for 

MOWING MAINTENANCE SERVICES  
 for the  

CITY OF AMERICUS  
 

 

Bid #001 

 
Sealed bids will be received for a Mowing Maintenance Services contract for the City of 

Americus, Georgia. Services will include mowing and maintenance of Cemeteries, various 

Right-Of-Ways within the City limits, & various parks. The contract will be effective 

August 01, 2020 until notification by the City.  

 

Bids will be accepted up to 2:00 o’clock P.M. EST, Tuesday, July 28, 2020.  Bids will 

be publicly opened and a read aloud at the address below at 2:00 P.M. EST, Tuesday, July 

28, 2020. “Proposals” received after 2:00 o’clock P.M. EST, Tuesday, July 28, 2020, will 

not be accepted or considered.   

 

NOTE: BIDS WILL ONLY BE ACCEPTED AT: 

Americus City Hall 

101 W. Lamar Street 

Americus, GA 31709 

 

The City of Americus reserves the right to waive any or all informalities, accept or 

reject any or all bids, to re-advertise and award in the best interest of the City. 

 
To obtain bidder information and specifications, contact Paula Martin at (229) 924-

4411 ext 244. Refer to Mowing Maintenance Services. 

 

 

NOTE: There will be two (2) site visits that are highly recommended, Friday, July 17, 

2020 and Tuesday, June 21, 2020. Both meetings will be held at 1:30 P.M. at the 

Eastview Cemetery at 532 Ashby Street Americus, GA 31709. A signup sheet will be 

provided.  It is highly recommended that all prospective bidders attend one of these two 

site visits.  

 

 

 

 

 

Run Ad:  7/11, 7/15 


